
Planned Dates for Parents for the Summer Term 2023 

Tuesday 13 June Year 2 Art Event 

Friday 16 June 

Mufti (non-uniform) day. Exchange for items:  
❖ Year R:  Sweets/Haribos/chewy sweets/lollies 
❖ Year 1:  Chocolates 
❖ Year 2:  Bric-a-brac/unused gifts (new/good) condition only please 

Friday 23 June 
Mufti (non-uniform) day. Exchange for: 
❖ Alcohol (all year groups)  

Monday 26 June Year 1 Great Fire of London Visit 

Wednesday 05 July Moving up Day 

Friday 14 July School closing at 1.15pm for Summer Fayre (no Beehive) 

Monday 17 July  
 

Year R Sports Day: Morning Event 
Year 1 and Year 2 Sports Day: Afternoon Event 
Reports out to parents 

Tuesday 18 July Year 2 Leaver’s Production:  2.00pm 

Wednesday 19 July 
Year 2 Leaver’s Production:  9.30am 

Year 2 Leaver’s Party: 5.00pm 

Thursday 20 July Parental drop ins:  3.30pm – 4.00pm 

Friday 21 July:   Last day of term 

 


